
As of 1/10/2024 

Complex General Surgical Oncology Fellowship 

2024 Interview Calendar – Sorted by Program (A-Z) 

Interview Date Program Name 
Interview 

Format 
Monday, April 15, 2024 Allegheny Health Network In-Person 
Monday, May 20, 2024 Allegheny Health Network In-Person 

Friday, March 1, 2024 Atrium Health - Wake Forest Baptist In-Person 
Tuesday, April 23, 2024 Atrium Health - Wake Forest Baptist In-Person 

Wednesday, March 6, 2024 Aurora Health Care, Milwaukee, WI Virtual 
Wednesday, April 10, 2024 Aurora Health Care, Milwaukee, WI Virtual 

Friday, April 26, 2024 Cedars-Sinai Medical Center In-Person 
Thursday, May 2, 2024 Cedars-Sinai Medical Center In-Person 

Friday, May 3, 2024 City of Hope In-Person 
Friday, May 10, 2024 Duke University Virtual 

Monday, February 26, 2024 Emory University In-Person 
Monday, May 6, 2024 Emory University In-Person 

Thursday, March 14, 2024 Fox Chase Cancer Center In-Person 
Thursday, April 11, 2024 Fox Chase Cancer Center In-Person 

Tuesday, May 14, 2024 Johns Hopkins In-Person 
Tuesday, May 7, 2024 Loma Linda University Health In-Person 

Wednesday, May 8, 2024 Mass General Brigham/Dana-Farber (Harvard Medical School) Virtual 
Saturday, April 27, 2024 MD Anderson Cancer Center In-Person 

Saturday, May 4, 2024 MD Anderson Cancer Center In-Person 
Saturday, March 16, 2024 Medical College of Wisconsin In-Person 

Wednesday, April 24, 2024 Medical College of Wisconsin In-Person 
Thursday, May 9, 2024 Memorial Sloan Kettering Cancer Center In-Person 
Wednesday, March 13, 

2024 Ohio State University In-Person 
Tuesday, April 30, 2024 Ohio State University In-Person 

Tuesday, March 12, 2024 Roger Williams Medical Center and Cancer Center Virtual 
Tuesday, April 16, 2024 Roger Williams Medical Center and Cancer Center Virtual 

Thursday, April 25, 2024 Roswell Park Comprehensive Cancer Center (University of Rochester) Virtual 
Monday, April 29, 2024 Roswell Park Comprehensive Cancer Center (University of Rochester) Virtual 

Tuesday, February 13, 2024 Rutgers Cancer Institute of New Jersey In-Person 
Wednesday, March 6, 2024 Rutgers Cancer Institute of New Jersey In-Person 

Saturday, April 27, 2024 Saint John's Cancer Institute In-Person 
Saturday, May 4, 2024 Saint John's Cancer Institute In-Person 

Friday, May 3, 2024 The Mount Sinai Hospital In-Person 
Friday, May 17, 2024 The Mount Sinai Hospital In-Person 

Tuesday, March 26, 2024 UC Irvine Virtual 
Tuesday, April 9, 2024 UC Irvine Virtual 



As of 1/10/2024 

Thursday, April 25, 2024 University of British Columbia Virtual 
Friday, April 19, 2024 University of Calgary Virtual 
Friday, April 12, 2024 University of Chicago In-Person 
Friday, May 10, 2024 University of Chicago In-Person 

Monday, March 4, 2024 University of Louisville In-Person 
Monday, March 18, 2024 University of Louisville In-Person 
Monday, March 25, 2024 University of Louisville In-Person 

Wednesday, March 27, 
2024 University of Louisville In-Person 

Monday, March 25, 2024 University of Miami/Jackson Health System In-Person 
Saturday, April 27, 2024 University of Miami/Jackson Health System In-Person 

Friday, February 23, 2024 University of New Mexico Virtual 
Friday, April 12, 2024 University of New Mexico Virtual 

Friday, February 23, 2024 University of North Carolina Chapel Hill In-Person 
Monday, April 15, 2024 University of North Carolina Chapel Hill In-Person 

Friday, April 5, 2024 University of Ottawa Virtual 
Friday, April 12, 2024 University of Ottawa Virtual 

Wednesday, April 17, 2024 University of Pittsburgh In-Person 
Wednesday, May 15, 2024 University of Pittsburgh In-Person 

Friday, April 19, 2024 University of South Florida / Moffitt Cancer Center In-Person 
Saturday, April 20, 2024 University of South Florida / Moffitt Cancer Center In-Person 
Wednesday, March 13, 

2024 University of Tennessee Health Science Center In-Person 
Wednesday, April 24, 2024 University of Tennessee Health Science Center In-Person 

Saturday, March 2, 2024 University of Texas Southwestern Medical Center In-Person 
Saturday, April 20, 2024 University of Texas Southwestern Medical Center In-Person 

Tuesday, March 26, 2024 University of Toronto Virtual 
Tuesday, April 23, 2024 University of Toronto Virtual 

Monday, March 11, 2024 University of Wisconsin Hospitals and Clinics In-Person 
Friday, April 19, 2024 University of Wisconsin Hospitals and Clinics In-Person 

Tuesday, April 16, 2024 Virginia Commonwealth University In-Person 
Tuesday, May 21, 2024 Virginia Commonwealth University In-Person 
Monday, April 8, 2024 Zucker SOM at Hofstra/Northwell Virtual 

Monday, May 13, 2024 Zucker SOM at Hofstra/Northwell Virtual 
 

 


